2017 Community Grants

2nd Mile Ministries

Angelwood

Barnabas Center, Inc.

Boys & Girls Clubs of Northeast FL
Clarke Schools for Hearing and Speech Florida
Community Health Outreach
Emergency Pregnancy Services

First Coast Women's Services

Good Samaratan Health Center

IM Sulzbacher

Jacksonville Speech and Hearing
L'ARCHE Harbor House

Muslim American Social Services
Partnership for Child Health Partnership
Pine Castle

Seniors on a Mission

St. Vincent’'s HealthCare Foundation
Vision is Priceless

Volunteers in Medicine Jacksonville, Inc.
We Care Jacksonville, Inc.

WOMEN'S CENTER

2017 Legacy

Gateway Community Services

2017 Innovation

ARC Jacksonville
UNF Nursing

201 Legacy and Innovation

University of Florida
Jacksonville University

A BB R AP PP PP PP PP PR &

4,000.00

24,000.00

5,000.00
20,000.00
15,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00
18,000.00
25,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
35,000.00
35,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
25,000.00
35,000.00
15,000.00

75,000.00

65,000.00
75,000.00

35,000.00
35,000.00



