

## **2017 Community Grants**

2nd Mile Ministries Angelwood	\$	4,000.00
Barnabas Center, Inc.	\$	24,000.00
Boys & Girls Clubs of Northeast FL	\$	5,000.00
Clarke Schools for Hearing and Speech Florida	\$	20,000.00
Community Health Outreach	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	15,000.00
Emergency Pregnancy Services	\$	5,000.00
First Coast Women's Services	\$	5,000.00
Good Samaratan Health Center	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	18,000.00
IM Sulzbacher	\$	25,000.00
Jacksonville Speech and Hearing	\$	15,000.00
L'ARCHE Harbor House	\$	15,000.00
Muslim American Social Services	\$ \$	35,000.00
Partnership for Child Health Partnership Pine Castle	Ф	35,000.00
Seniors on a Mission	\$	5,000.00
St. Vincent's HealthCare Foundation	\$	5,000.00
Vision is Priceless	\$ \$ \$	15,000.00
Volunteers in Medicine Jacksonville, Inc.	\$	25,000.00
We Care Jacksonville, Inc.	\$	35,000.00
WOMEN'S CENTER	\$	15,000.00
2017 Legacy		
Gateway Community Services	\$	75,000.00
2017 Innovation		
ARC Jacksonville	\$	65,000.00
UNF Nursing	\$	75,000.00
Orti Ptarollig	Ψ	70,000.00
201 Legacy and Innovation		
University of Florida	\$	35,000.00
Jacksonville University	\$	35,000.00